Releases - April 27, 2023

DOC # Last Name First Name Middle Name Type of Release

273726
323364
141546
218540
315294
311761
327745
325454
255806
328449
274536
280599
234985
314225

Cruse
Tyndall
Furnier
Caldwell
Ryan
Brown
Pierce
DeBoard
Taylor
Kiruhura
Miles
Nieves
Shuler
Hicks

Justin
David
Daniel
Dana
Roger
Jonathan
Ronnie
Christine
Terry
Patrick
Sandra
Elias
Tim
Felicia

Dale

Lee
Ndahiriwe

Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State

Released From

Madison County Detention Center
Woodford County Detention Center
Greenup County Detention Center
Fayette County Det. Cntr

Powell County Detention Center
Grayson County Detention Center
Jackson County Detention Center
Bullitt County Detention Center
Knox County Detention Center
Warren County Jail

Pulaski County Detention Center
Hopkins County Jail

Three Forks Regional Jail
Daviess County Det. Cntr

Highest Felony Class
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)



